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Lista ete gjithe studenteve ge kane paraqgitur provimin
2021/2022 - Afati i Shtatorit

Studenti

Adi Shefqget Fazliu
Ambeta Bali Mehmeti
Anita Milazim Syla
Anita Muhamet Bllacaku
Arbon Hazbi Ismaijli
Arianita Agron Abdullahu
Ariona Astrit Xhaferi
Arizona Naim Dajaku
Arlind Remzi Mustafa
Arti Bujar Pefgeli
Aulona Florim Hasani
Bletina Arjan Buja
Diellza Ekrem Rudari
Diellza Osman Bajraktari
Endrit Ahmet Beka
Erblina Milaim Limoni
Erza Verim Bajrami
Fiona Esat Duraku
Fjollé Isuf Kryeziu

Flora Nazmi Halimi
Gentiana Halit Sahiti
Guxim Sami Hajrullahu
Hajrie Lulzim Imeri
Hysen Xhelal Krasniqi
Kujtesa Avni Arifaj
Laurenta Ujup Buzuku

Leutrim Gazmend Krasniqi
Margaritare Sylejman Morina
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Juridik

Bagelor

Haki Demolli

Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"
University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

Fakulteti Juridik

Politika kriminale

Regjistri ID
200401100108
200401100383
200401100682
200401100326
190401100387
200401100477
180401100735
200401100251
190401100608
200401100121
200401100714
200401100006
190401100364
200401100138
200401100268
200401100341
200401100016
200401100590
200401100302
200401100039
200401100547
190401100048
200401100219
200401100725
190401100085
190401100542
200401100565
190401100474
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Marigona Rrahman Ajeti
Rinesa Bekim Pllana
Sara Azem Thagi
Selhan Seit Saljija
Ujvesa Jakup Jakupi
Urim Ahmet Nuredini
Verona Behram Krasniqi
Vleré Shemsedin Qerimi
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Universiteti i Prishtinés "HASAN PRISHTINA"

University of Prishtina "HASAN PRISHTINA"

200401100336
190401100279
200401100331
200401100004
200401100634
200401100418
190401100243
200401100105
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